
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 Home groups B 8:00 Home groups B 8:00 Home groups B

8:30 Breakfast 8:30 Breakfast 8:30 Breakfast

9:30 The other half - Yo
9:30 Are you high- or low-functioning? 
Who says, and does it matter? - John 

Binns

Vacate rooms by 10:00.

10:15 Finding a better approach to 
autism fiction… and using fantasy to get 

there - David Hartley
10:30 Autism and psychosis - Dr Louise 

Beattie
10:30 Autism in a historical context in our 

neoliberal times - Hannah Ebben
11:00 Break 11:00 Break 11:00 Break

11:30 Discussions 11:30 Discussions
11:30 Panel discussion

The other half 
(Courteen)

Autism and psychosis 
(Teeton)

Are you high- or low-
functioning? 
(Courteen)

Autism in a historical 
context in our 

neoliberal times 
(Teeton) 12:15 Event feedback

13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch

Various leisure 
activities beginning 
after lunch (approx. 

14:00)

Various leisure 
activities beginning 
after lunch (approx. 

14:00)

Humpty Dumpty and 
the right mask - Lyte 14:15 Choral 

workshop - James 
Pelham (Courteen)

Registration 
(Lounge)

Drop-in activities 
during registration

14:10 Lecture 
(Courteen)

14:30 Hands-on 
(Teeton)

16:00 Break 16:00 Break

16:30 Pick a side: The dilemma of being 
an autistic parent - Martijn Dekker

16:30 Being autistic in a non autistic world 
- Daniel Bendelman

17:15 Orientation 
(Courteenhall)

17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives in 
four European countries - Heta Pukki17:30 Refresher 

orientation (Teeton) 17:30 Annual General Meeting (AGM)
Volunteers meeting

18:30 Evening meal 18:30 Evening meal 18:30 Evening meal

19:30 Home groups A 19:30 Home groups A 19:30 Home groups A
20:00 Discussions 20:00 Discussions

Identity and initiatives 
in European countries 

(Courteen)

The dilemma of being 
an autistic parent 

(Teeton)
Being autistic in a non-autistic world 

(Courteen)

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

8:00

19:00

20:00

Legend

Autscape activities

Presentations

Discussions

Leisure
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