Overview timetable

	8:00 Tuesday		Wednesday		sday	Friday
6.00		8:00 Home groups B		8:00 Home groups B		8:00 Home groups B
9:00 —		8:30 Breakfast		8:30 Breakfast		8:30 Breakfast
Legend		9:30 The other half - Yo		9:30 Are you high- or low-functioning? Who says, and does it matter? - John		Vacate rooms by 10:00.
Autscape activities		10:30 Autism and psychosis - Dr Louise Beattie		10:30 Autism in a historical context in our neoliberal times - Hannah Ebben		10:15 Finding a better approach to autism fiction and using fantasy to get there - David Hartley
Presentations		11:00 Break		11:00 Break		11:00 Break
Discussions		11:30 Discussions		11:30 Discussions		44.00 D
12:00 — Leisure		The other half	The other half (Courteen) Autism and psychosis (Teeton)		context in our	11:30 Panel discussion
		(Courteen)				12:15 Event feedback
14:00		13:00 Lunch		13:00 Lunch		13:00 Lunch
		Humpty Dumpty and the right mask - Lyte	Various leisure	14:15 Charol	Various leisure	
Registration	Drop-in activities	14:10 Lecture (Courteen)	after lunch (approx. 14:00)	workshop - James Pelham (Courteen)	after lunch (approx. 14:00)	
(Lounge)						
16:00 — (Louinge)		16:00 Break		16:00 Break		
		16:30 Pick a side: The dilemma of being an autistic parent - Martijn Dekker		16:30 Being autistic in a non autistic world - Daniel Bendelman		
17:15 Orientation (Courteenhall)		17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives in four European countries - Heta Pukki		17:30 Annual General Meeting (AGM)		
Volunteers meeting						
19:00 — 18:30 Evening meal		18:30 Evening meal		18:30 Evening meal		
19:30 Home groups A		19:30 Home groups A		19:30 Home groups A		
:00 —			20:00 Discussions		scussions	
		in European countries	an autistic parent			
	Autscape Presenta Discussion Leisure Registration (Lounge) 17:15 Orientation (Courteenhall) Volunteers meeting 18:30 Eve	Autscape activities Presentations Discussions Leisure Prop-in activities during registration 17:15 Orientation (Courteenhall) Volunteers meeting 18:30 Evening meal	Legend Presentations Discussions Leisure Prop-in activities during registration (Courteen) 17:30 Refresher orientation (Teeton) 17:30 Refresher orientation (Teeton) 18:30 Evening meal 18:30 Evening meal 19:30 Home groups A 9:30 The other half (19:30 Autism and particles (19:30	Registration (Lounge) Drop-in activities during registration 17:15 Orientation (Courteenhall) 17:30 Refresher orientation (Teeton) 18:30 Evening meal 19:30 The other half - Yo 10:30 Autism and psychosis - Dr Louise Beattle 11:00 Break 11:30 Discussions Autism and psychosis (Teeton) Autism and psychosis (Teeton) Autism and psychosis (Teeton) 4:10 Lecture (Courteen) 14:30 Lunch Various leisure activities beginning after lunch (approx. 14:00) 16:00 Break 16:30 Pick a side: The dilemma of being an autistic parent - Martin Dekker 17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives in four European countries - Heta Pukki 19:30 Home groups A 20:00 Discussions Identity and initiatives In European countries The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives in four European countries The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives in four European countries The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives in four European countries The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives The dilemma of being an autistic parent and initiatives The dilemma of being an autistic parent	Registration (Lounge) Prop-in activities during registration Courteen) 17:15 Orientation (Courteen) 18:30 Breakfast 8:30 Breakfast 8:30 Breakfast 9:30 Are you high-Who says, and doe Bir 10:30 Autism and psychosis - Dr Louise Beattie 11:30 Discussions 11:30 Discussions The other half (Courteen) 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 14:15 Choral workshop - James Pelham (Courteen) 14:30 Andas-on (Teeton) 16:30 Pick a side: The dilemma of being an autistic parent - Martijn Dekker 17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives in four European countries - Heta Pukki 19:30 Home groups A 20:00 Discussions 10:30 Are you high-Who says, and doe Bir 10:30 Autism in a his neoliberal times and psychosis (Teeton) 4.11:00 Lunch 11:30 Discussions 11:30 Discussions 14:15 Choral workshop - James Pelham (Courteen) 14:10 Lecture (Courteen) 14:10 Lecture activities beginning after funch (approx. 14:00) 16:30 Pick a side: The dilemma of being an autistic in parent - Martijn Dekker 17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives in four European countries - Heta Pukki 17:30 Annual General School Discussions 18:30 Evening meal 18:30 Evening meal	Legend Autscape activities Presentations Discussions Leisure Drop-in activities (Courteen) Drop-in activities during registration (Courteen) Drop-in activities The other half (Courteen) Drop-in activities during registration (Teeton) Drop-in activities during registration (Courteen) Drop-in activities during registration (Teeton) Drop-in activities during registration 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 14:15 Choral workshop - James Pelham (Courteen) 14:15 Choral workshop - James Pelham (Courteen) 16:30 Being autistic in a non autistic world 16:30 Being autistic in a non autistic world 17:30 Annual General Meeting (AGM) 17:30 Annual General Meeting (AGM) 18:30 Evening meal 18:30 Evening meal